9/11/2015

Buc

Even

yrus High School

www.baumspage.com/cc/colcrawford/2015/Boys high school results.htm

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

COL. CRAWFORD HIGH SCHOOL CC INVITATIONAL - 8/29/2015

t 1 Men 5k Run CC

coL.

CRAWFORD HIGH SCHOOL

Last Completed Event
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49
50
51

Jacob Long

Chad Johnson
Brad Bauer
Brendan Oswalt
Nick Studer
Carson Pirnstill
Gavin Shindeldecker
A.J. White
Trevor Cook
Brandon Long
Nathaniel Redden
Duvan Bautista
Tyler Leist

Jack Yeater
Spencer Adams
Pablo Salinas
Wade Hopkins
Josh Queener
Trevor Tucker
Tieler Zimmer
Mike Queener
James Walker
Devon Sigler
Connor Pollard

Rafael Antonio Renteria

Derek Goodman
Phineas Stanfield
Uriel Garcia
Justin Robinson
Cole Brown

Jacob Beckner
Spencer Cairns
Kane Kent
Gerardo Garcia
Noah Johnson
Dakota Hedrick
Alec Moore
Jayden Schepflin
Colin Berg
Mostyn Evans
Kaleb Hart

B.J. White

Nick Church
Aaron Berg

Jevyn Pratt
Byron Fown
Trenton Langjahr
Kevin Winkler
Daniel Patton
Braxton James
Kevin Conroy

Cardington-Lincoln
Col. Crawford
Col. Crawford
Western Reserve
Col. Crawford
Bucyrus

Lucas

Northmor

Carey

Col. Crawford
Plymouth
Ridgedale

Carey

Carey

Northmor

Elgin

Col. Crawford
Cardington-Lincoln
Western Reserve
Carey
Cardington-Lincoln
Northmor

Bucyrus

Lucas

Riverdale
Cardington-Lincoln
Mansfield Senior
Carey

Plymouth
Ridgedale
Plymouth

Western Reserve
Lucas

Carey

Bucyrus

Bucyrus

Northmor
Mansfield Senior
Northmor
Northmor
Northmor
Northmor

Western Reserve
Northmor

Carey

Ridgedale
Buckeye Central
Crestline

Carey

Col. Crawford
Elgin
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Mason Freeman
Tyler Rittenhour
Gage Griffith
Joe Oren

Chase Hoover
Ethan Elliott
E1li Novak
Isaiah Swihart
Mason Church
Nic Switzer
Aaron Poling
Ryan Bentley
Caleb Bibb
Kaden Wilson
Clayton Baughman
Spencer Benson
Jacob Poling
Steven Schaeffer
Kaleb Carver
Manny Heilman
Brecyn Hunter
Jakob Edgell
Zach Leonhart
Austin Hernandez
Kyle Price
Justin Stud
Isaac Pfeiffer
Greg Osborne
Brandon Bauer
Michael Collins
Jared Yassayne
Cody Dalton
Collin Murdock
Wyatt Alt
Curtis DeAmicis
Seth Rothlisberger
Reggie Henley
Weston Foust
Mason Kent

Noah Hunt

Cole Dille

Sam Shank
Jalill Hayes
Corey Rinehart
Chandler Somerlot
Josh Cramer
Ethan Chapman
Mostoller Chad
Ty Vaughn

Trey Miller
Brian Wonder
Chaz Ropp

James Cronau
Bailey Plumley
Griffin Cooley
Ethan Lynch
Alec Johnson
Michael Dent
Grant Pfeifer
Trey Lehnhart
Dakota Conley

Clear Fork
Bucyrus

Western Reserve
Carey

Northmor
Plymouth

Clear Fork
Clear Fork
Western Reserve
Lucas

Elgin

Northmor
Western Reserve
Bucyrus
Ridgedale
Cardington-Lincoln
Elgin

Western Reserve
Crestline
Northmor
Western Reserve
Cardington-Lincoln
Col. Crawford
Ridgedale
Northmor
Western Reserve
Lucas
Cardington-Lincoln
Col. Crawford
Plymouth
Western Reserve
Bucyrus

Western Reserve
Lucas

Carey

Upper Sandusky
Mansfield Senior
Upper Sandusky
Bucyrus
Crestline
Northmor
Mansfield Senior
Mansfield Senior
Northmor
Northmor
Northmor
Northmor

Upper Sandusky
Carey

Upper Sandusky
Crestline

Carey

Buckeye Central
Bucyrus

Western Reserve
Upper Sandusky
Carey

Lucas

Col. Crawford
Lucas

Carey
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50.
54.
:57.
03.
08.
9.
13.
14.
20.
26.
27.
30.
31.
33.
33.
35.
40.
41.
42.
42.
43,
46.
47.
54.
57.
04.
04.
05.
06.
13.
16.
16.
17.
26.
27.
42.
42.
42.
47.
54.
55.
56.
56.
06.
10.
19.
20.
20.
21.
27.
30.
32.
37.
37.
39,
44,
53.
05.
08.
.38
36.

14

13
74
89
74
05
85
19
75
74
77
18
74
65
28
70
00
12
87
58
83
05
90
20
32
87
22
90
59
96
67
36
99
76
60
67
25
47
70
29
03
52
14
45
20
69
60
12
56
43
52
23
58
20
64
83
84
27
39
37

96
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113
114
115
116
117
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119
120
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Andrew Manzi
Seldon Dyer
Coy Cole

Josh Farson
Josh Leopold
Alex Miller
Collin Hoepf
Nicholas Clark
Sam Bennett
Thurston Dyer
Alec Leslie
Gabriel Sayre
Kevin Spradling
Sean Burch
Trenton Gray
Wesley Patrick
Trevor Gossard
Devin Smigle
Logan Burras
John Trumpower
Chase Stevens
Brody Bishop

Upper Sandusky
Elgin

Carey

Elgin

Riverdale

Carey

Carey

Upper Sandusky
Western Reserve
Upper Sandusky
Plymouth

Upper Sandusky
Lucas

Western Reserve
Crestline
Crestline
Mansfield Senior
Elgin

Western Reserve
Lucas

Lucas

Northmor

Team Scores

37.
45.
46.
50.
53.
o1.
o1.
21.
40.
06.
27.
27.
32.
14.
16.
15.
18.
21.
57.
59.
34.
10.

31
39
80
57
73
16
45
91
39
87
62
85
27
57
83
73
71
82
40
79
00
00

78
79

80

81

82

83
84
85
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24:
24:
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26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
28:
29:
34:
38:

10

11

12

:16.
:15.

:25.
141,

Team
Col. Crawford
Total Time: 1:24:
Average: 16:
Carey
Total Time: 1:28:
Average: 17:
Northmor
Total Time: 1:31
Average: 18
Cardington-Lincoln
Total Time: 1:30:
Average: 18:
Western Reserve
Total Time: 1:33:
Average: 18:
Bucyrus
Total Time: 1:33:
Average: 18:
Lucas
Total Time: 1:35:
Average: 19:
Plymouth
Total Time: 1:36:
Average: 19:
Ridgedale
Total Time: 1:37:
Average: 19
Elgin
Total Time: 1:42:
Average: 20:
Mansfield Senior
Total Time: 1:43
Average: 20
Crestline

23.
40.

12.
02.

o1.
36.

12.
38.

26.
05.

03.
12.

12.
:26.

12.
26.

72
75

71
35

12
43

44
29

79
56

04
21

72
75

19
44

33
47

71
15

83 9 13

119 8 15

121 1 18

143 4 19

145 6 23

176 7 24

182 11 28

200 12 29

250 16 46

274 26 37

330 44 58

14

22

21

31

34

32

30

43

52

68

70
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36

25

41

35

51

49

55

57

71

75

27

38

56

48

47

62

64

61

79

72

83

33

39

59

50

54

66

82

80

85

84

42

40

63

53

65

77

86
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Total Time: 1:51:09.26
Average: 22:13.86

13 Upper Sandusky 359 67 69 73 74 76 78 81
Total Time: 1:50:57.87
Average: 22:11.58
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